
Date Period GM Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home
Friday, April 25, 2025 Week 1 1 NutriWolf M&T Grexicana Piazzetta Changing Ridgewood Bar-Boy Bethpage BK Sweeney Dantona Little Lounge Sal's Place

Friday, May 2, 2025 Week 2 2 BK Sweeney Changing NutriWolf Sal's Place Bar-Boy Ridgewood M&T Piazzetta Dantona Bethpage Grexicana Little Lounge
Friday, May 9, 2025 Week 3 RO Piazzetta Bar-Boy M&T Little Lounge BK Sweeney NutriWolf Grexicana Sal's Place Bethpage Ridgewood Dantona Changing

Friday, May 16, 2025 Week 4 3 Bethpage M&T Piazzetta Dantona Sal's Place Bar-Boy Little Lounge BK Sweeney Ridgewood NutriWolf Changing Grexicana
Friday, May 23, 2025 Week 5
Friday, May 30, 2025 Week 6 4 Sal's Place Ridgewood Grexicana BK Sweeney Piazzetta Bethpage NutriWolf Bar-Boy Little Lounge Changing M&T Dantona
Friday, June 6, 2025 Week 7 5 Changing NutriWolf Sal's Place Bethpage Little Lounge Dantona Ridgewood Grexicana M&T Bar-Boy Piazzetta BK Sweeney

Friday, June 13, 2025 Week 8 6 Sal's Place Changing Little Lounge M&T Ridgewood BK Sweeney NutriWolf Bar-Boy Grexicana Piazzetta Bethpage Dantona
Friday, June 20, 2025 Week 9 7 NutriWolf Little Lounge Bar-Boy Changing Grexicana M&T Dantona Ridgewood Piazzetta Sal's Place BK Sweeney Bethpage
Friday, June 27, 2025 Week 10 8 Sal's Place Dantona Bethpage Grexicana Ridgewood Little Lounge Bar-Boy BK Sweeney Changing M&T NutriWolf Piazzetta

Friday, July 4, 2025 Week 11
Friday, July 11, 2025 Week 12 9 M&T BK Sweeney Ridgewood Piazzetta Sal's Place Changing Little Lounge Bethpage Dantona NutriWolf Grexicana Bar-Boy
Friday, July 18, 2025 Week 13 10 Dantona Grexicana Little Lounge Bar-Boy Bethpage NutriWolf Changing Piazzetta Sal's Place BK Sweeney Ridgewood M&T
Friday, July 25, 2025 Week 14 11 Piazzetta Little Lounge BK Sweeney Ridgewood Bar-Boy Dantona Bethpage Changing NutriWolf Grexicana M&T Sal's Place

Friday, August 1, 2025 Week 15 12/MU
Friday, August 8, 2025 Week 16 13 2 Seed 1 Seed 6 Seed 5 Seed 10 Seed 9 Seed 4 Seed 3 Seed 8 Seed 7 Seed 12 Seed 11 Seed

Friday, August 15, 2025 Week 17 12 Seed 1 Seed 10 Seed 3 Seed 8 Seed 5 Seed 11 Seed 2 Seed 9 Seed 4 Seed 7 Seed 6 Seed
Friday, August 22, 2025 Week 18 7 Seed 1 Seed 9 Seed 3 Seed 11 Seed 5 Seed 8 Seed 2 Seed 10 Seed 4 Seed 12 Seed 6 Seed
Friday, August 29, 2025 Week 19

Friday, September 5, 2025 Week 20 6 Seed 1 Seed 4 Seed 3 Seed 11 Seed 8 Seed 5 Seed 2 Seed 12 Seed 7 Seed 10 Seed 9 Seed
Friday, September 12, 2025 Week 21 #REF! #REF! Wildcard 2 Wildcard 1 -                       -                       -                       -                          
Friday, September 12, 2025 Week 21 3 Seed 2 Seed Wildcard 1 Seed
Friday, September 19, 2025 Week 22 -                       -                       -                       -                          
Friday, September 26, 2025 Week 23

Friday, October 3, 2025 Week 24

MAKEUP

ADJUSTED FOR RAINOUT & MAKE UP DATES - JUNE 19, 2025

LABOR DAY

Available If Needed
Available If Needed

Championship

7:15 PM 8:45 PM
60 Turf 90 Turf Dirt 60 Turf 90 Turf Dirt

REILLY CUP TOURNAMENT

MEMORIAL DAY

FOURTH OF JULY

END OF REGULAR SEASON
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